60˝ WIDE RANGES
Base Models: F3226, F33018, F33032
Comstock-Castle Stove Co.  •   119 W. Washington St.  •  Quincy, IL. 62301
Tel.: 217-223-5070  •  Fax: 217-223-0007   •  www.castlestove.com
America’s Oldest Stove Company
(Est.1838)
OVENS: Medium ovens measure 26.5˝w x 22˝d x 14˝h. Large oven
measures 31.5˝w x 22˝d x 14˝h for superior baking characteristics and

28"
24"
18"
4.5"
6"
15.5"
21.5"
546mm
60"
1524mm
60˝ RANGES MEASUREMENTS
 *not ETL design listed
F3226 (10) Open Burners - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 300,000 377 / 830
F33018 (10) Open Burners - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 295,000 377 / 830
F33032 (10) Open Burners - w/ (1) 31.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space 270,000 332 / 730
F3226-24 (6) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 244,000 409 / 900
F33018-24 (6) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle - w/ (1) 31.5˝  & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 239,000 409 / 900
F33032-24 (6) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle - w/ (1) 31.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space 214,000 364 / 800
F3226-24B (6) Open Burners &   - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 234,000 400 / 880
  (1) 24˝ Raised Griddle, w/ 18˝ cheesemelter
F33018-24B (6) Open Burners &  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 229,000 400 / 880
  (1) 24˝ Raised Griddle, w/ 18˝ cheesemelter
F33032-24B (6) Open Burners &  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space  204,000 355 / 780
  (1) 24˝ Griddle, w/ 18˝ cheesemelter
F3226-36 (4) Open Burners & (1) 36˝ Griddle - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 216,000 432 / 950
F33018-36 (4) Open Burners & (1) 36˝ Griddle - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 211,000 432 / 950
F33032-36 (4) Oven Burners & (1) 36˝ Griddle - w/ (1) 31.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space 186,000 386 / 850
F3226-36B (4) Open Burners &  - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 206,000 427 / 940
  (1) 36˝ Raised Griddle, w/ 30˝ cheesemelter
F33018-36B (4) Open Burners &  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 201,000 427 / 940
                  (1) 36˝ Raised Griddle, w/ 30˝ cheesemelter
F33032-36B (4) Open Burners &  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space 176,000 382 / 840
  (1) 36˝ Griddle, w/ 18˝ cheesemelter
F3226-24-1RB (4) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle  - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 221,000 427 / 1110
  & (1) 12˝ Char-Broiler
F33018-24-1RB (4) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 216,000 427 / 1110
  & (1) 12˝ Char-Broiler
F33032-24-1RB (4) Open Burners & (1) 24˝ Griddle  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & 22˝ storage space 191,000 382 / 1010
  & (1) 12˝ Char-Broiler
F3226-18-1.5RB  (4) Open Burners & (1) 18˝ Griddle  - w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 232,000 425 / 935
  & (1) 18˝ Char-Broiler
F33018-18-1.5RB (4) Open Burners & (1) 18˝ Griddle  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 227,000 427 / 940
  & (1) 18˝ Char-Broiler
F33032-18-1.5RB (4) Open Burners & (1) 18˝ Griddle  - w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven & 22˝ storage space 202,000 336 / 740
  & (1) 18˝ Char-Broiler
F3226-30-2.5RB (0) Open Burners & (1) 30˝ Griddle  -w/ (2) 26.5˝ Ovens 212,000 468 / 1030
  & (1) 30˝ Char-Broiler
F33018-30-2.5RB (0) Open Burners & (1) 30˝ Griddle -w/ (1) 31.5˝ & (1) 19.5˝ Oven 207,000 468 / 1030
  & (1) 30˝ Char-Broiler
F33032-30-2.5RB (0) Open Burners & (1) 30˝ Griddle -w/(1) 31.5˝ & 22˝ storage space 182,000 423 / 930
   & (1) 30˝ Char-Broiler
Note: Radiant char-broiler sections and hot tops available, add suffix -1RB, -2RB or -1HT, -2HT, etc. per section.
Top sections in lieu of open top burners are located on the right as viewed from the front. Special locations may require custom work & pricing, please call for details.
Approximate Packaging Dimensions: 67˝ (1702mm) Wide x 41˝ (1041mm) Deep x 40˝ (1016mm) High.